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M ichae l Pr im us473
Precision Gymnastics

10.150 10.900 8.7509.500 9.7009.450 58.450
2 2 5 7T 2 1 1 

1 

Evan T yur in475
LaF leur's Tampa

10.200 10.300 9.1509.600 8.6008.700 56.550
1 4 4 3T 6 4 2T

2T

Andrew  Groz in459
LaF leur's Tampa

9.250 10.200 9.10010.100 8.4009.500 56.550
4 5 1 6 1 5 2T

2T

Lucas M cDanie l466
Precision Gymnastics

8.600 11.000 9.3509.700 8.7509.000 56.400
5 1 3 1 4 3 4 

4 

Anton Ozerov474
Trousde ll

8.400 9.800 9.1509.850 9.0009.050 55.250
7 6 2 3T 3 2 5 

5 

Penn Yacove tt471
Cartersv ille

9.400 10.700 9.2009.100 7.8508.850 55.100
3 3 7 2 5 6 6 

6 

Pa rke r W illiam s455
Cartersv ille

8.500 9.050 9.1509.250 7.7508.250 51.950
6 7 6 3T 7 7 7 

7 

Drake  Biggs453
Naples Progressiv e

8.100 8.650 7.9506.900 7.1507.350 46.100
8 8 9 9 8 8 8 

8 

Joe l W yche458
Trousde ll

6.700 6.500 8.7508.600 5.3506.850 42.750
9 9 8 7T 9 9 9 

9 

A spen Ra lys892
Trousde ll

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Gavin Hendr ix435
Cartersv ille

9.050 10.200 9.6009.200 8.7508.600 55.400
2 1 3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gavin Hunte r423
Naples Progressiv e

8.900 10.050 9.0009.000 7.7508.950 53.650
3 2 4 7 1 3 2 

2 

Derek Johnson413
LaF leur's Tampa

8.400 10.000 8.7009.600 8.4506.850 52.000
6 3 2 8 7 2 3 

3 

Luke  Roberts449
Cartersv ille

8.750 9.700 9.0509.950 6.9007.300 51.650
4T 4 1 4T 5 9 4 

4 

Da len S toddard417
LaF leur's Tampa

8.750 8.950 9.3007.500 7.5007.700 49.700
4T 6 8 2T 4 6 5 

5 

S aw yer W hitem ille r410
Naples Progressiv e

9.700 9.000 9.3006.900 7.6506.150 48.700
1 5 9 2T 9 4T 6 

6 

Julian King408
LaF leur's Tampa

7.400 8.050 8.4008.350 7.6507.900 47.750
8 7 6 9 3 4T 7 

7 

Luis  A lba lade jo429
LaF leur's Tampa

8.300 7.500 9.0508.450 6.9506.400 46.650
7 8 5 4T 8 8 8 

8 

Jace  Pe iskee440
Trousde ll

6.250 6.850 9.0508.250 7.3507.200 44.950
9 9 7 4T 6 7 9 

9 
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Blake  Pe te rson862
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.150 9.450 9.2008.900 8.8008.550 53.050
5 1T 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Graysen M cDavid858
Gallagher's

8.400 9.450 9.3508.600 7.3507.700 50.850
2 1T 2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Hayden W ilson864
Precision Gymnastics

8.300 8.400 8.8008.450 8.4507.000 49.400
3T 6 3 6 4T 2 3 

3 

Abram  Lew is887
Precision Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 7.9508.000 7.9506.850 48.600
1 3 5 7 6 3 4 

4 

Luke  Cheung890
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.300 8.900 9.1007.800 7.0007.300 48.400
3T 4 6 5 3 6 5 

5 

Khysenn Robbins873
Naples Progressiv e

7.100 8.750 9.2007.600 7.3006.800 46.750
6 5 7 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Gabe  V itor861
Trousde ll

6.900 6.000 9.4008.100 6.7007.000 44.100
7 7 4 1 4T 7 7 

7 
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Pie rce  Cam pbe ll852
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.050 9.350 8.8008.850 7.9507.850 50.850
3 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

A iden Pe te rson492
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.200 8.750 8.8008.100 7.4507.550 48.850
2 4 3 3T 2 2 2 

2 

M icah Chandle r854
Naples Progressiv e

7.800 8.800 9.0007.800 6.8506.300 46.550
4 2T 4 2 4 3 3 

3 

Carte r  Gr ie rson490
Naples Progressiv e

8.300 7.350 7.9008.300 6.5007.100 45.450
1 5 2 5 3 4 4 

4 

Andrew  Gilm ore494
Trousde ll

6.000 8.800 9.4007.150 4.4006.250 42.000
6 2T 5 1 5 5 5 

5 

M ichae l Pr ischak497
Naples Progressiv e

7.250 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 7.250
5 6 6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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1 Carte rsville 42S 164.200 27.200 30.600 28.400 27.950 25.700 24.350

11 1 1 1 1

2 T um bleBees Jupite r 42S 153.450 24.650 27.700 25.850 27.100 23.950 24.200

22 2 2 2 2
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 LaF leur 's  T am pa 42L 167.100 28.200 30.500 29.300 27.550 26.100 25.450

21 1 1 1 1

2 Naples  Progress ive 42L 153.450 26.900 27.850 25.100 27.500 23.400 22.700

32 2 3 2 3

3 T rousde ll 42L 148.400 22.000 25.450 26.700 27.950 23.250 23.050

13 3 2 3 2
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